
 2025 Walnut Springs Hornets HS Football Schedule 
 (revised 5/22/2025) 

 Friday,         August 15  Evant, Lingleville  (scrimmage)  @ Evant  6:00 PM 
 Moran, Brookesmith 

 Thursday,  August 21  Kopperl  (scrimmage)  there  6:00 PM 

 Thursday,  August 28  Ranger  here  7:00 PM 

 Friday,  September 5  Priddy  there  7:30 PM 

 Thursday,  September 11  Iredell  here  7:00 PM 

 Thursday,  September 18  Cranfills Gap  here  7:00 PM 

 Saturday,  September 27  Bluff Dale #  here  7:00 PM 

 Thursday,  October 2  Jonesboro JV  there  7:00 PM 

 Thursday,  October 9  Blum *  there  7:00 PM 

 Friday,  October 17  Covington *  here  7:00 PM 

 Friday,  October 24  Avalon *  there  7:00 PM 

 Friday,  October 31  Milford *  here  7:00 PM 

 #  Homecoming 
 *  District 


